11/26/2023 Premier JWW 8" (6 dogs)

803 1Audi, Papillon, Kay Detampel

804 2Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
810 3Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

816 4Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

820 sDash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

846 P sNya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

11/26/2023 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

1204 1Jordan, ltalian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1206 2Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan
1216 sJosie, All American Dog, Molly Winder
1259 P 4Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

11/26/2023 Premier JWW 16" (6 dogs)

1604 1Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1609 2CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1617 sPika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1631 4Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

1677 P sEcho, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

1684 P sKay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

11/26/2023 Premier JWW 20" (19 dogs)

2001 1Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2003 2Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2007 3Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2009 40nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2011 5Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2012 s Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
2014 7EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2024 sKit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2027 9Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2033 10 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
2034 11 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

2036 12 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2038 13 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2039 14 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2041 1sAiren, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2046 16 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2066 17Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

2069 18 Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

20108 P 19 Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick

11/26/2023 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2404 1Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

11/26/2023 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2507 1Sharper, Border Collie, Dana Pike

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 MP 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (12 dogs)

800 M 1Bond, Papillon, Kay Detampel

801 M 2Windy, Chinese Crested, Linda Raphael

802 M 3Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

803 M 4+Audi, Papillon, Kay Detampel

804 M sMellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
806 M s Rory, Papillon, Kay Detampel

846 MP 7Nya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

847 MP s Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
848 MP 9 Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

851 MP 10 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

854 MP 11 Tate, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves

856 MP 12Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (17 dogs)

1200 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1201 M 2Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1203 M 3Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 M 4Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1206 M sAurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan
1207 M s Synner, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelly Vander Wielen
1208 M 7Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
1211 M slvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
1212 M 9 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1213 M 10Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1214 M 11Najm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal
1216 M 12Josie, All American Dog, Molly Winder
1217 M 13Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1218 M 14 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1258 MP 15 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
1259 MP ssJava, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1262 MP 17 Shakia, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelly Vander Wielen

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (28 dogs)

1600 M 1 True, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1601 M 2Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
1602 M 3Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1603 M 4+Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

1604 M 5Octane, ltalian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz

1607 M s Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1608 M 7D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1609 M 8 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

1611 M 9Keely, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Becker

1613 M 10 Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick



11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont) 11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

1614 M 11Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler 2039 M 27 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
1616 M 12 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler 2041 M 28 Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
1617 M 13Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott 2052 M 29 Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick
1618 M 14Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda 2046 E 30 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott
1623 M 15 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short 2047 E 31Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins
1624 M 16 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick 2048 E 32Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
1626 M 17 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 2045 E 33 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
1627 M 18 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz 20107 MP 3aBentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
1631 E 19 Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders 20108 MP  ssFinnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
1632 E 20Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse 11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (13 dogs)
1634 E 21 Phoebe, Keeshond, Emily Taggart
Hi , Belgi ,
1677 MP 2 Echo, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille 2401 M Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen
MacKenzi i
1678 MP 2»Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois 2402 M 2MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen
240 Misty, Dob Pinscher, Helen Bal
1682 MP 2 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski M sMisty, Loberman Fihscher, higlen Ealoun
2 Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pitt
1683 MP  25Boss, Collie (Rough), Paul Darland 404 M +Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman
Eddie, Labrador Retri i
1684 MP  zKay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 2406 M sEddle, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2407 Yukon, Flat Coated Retri , Annette Narel
1687 MP 27 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White M o rukon, Fat Loated Refriever, Annetie are
St Wei
1691 EP  2Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George 2408 M 7Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2409 M s Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel
11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (35 dogs) 2411 M +Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
2000 M 1River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille 2412 M 10 Cedric, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman
2001 M 2Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren 2413 M 11 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2002 M 3Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt 2400 E 12Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel
2006 M 4Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson 2417 E 13 Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady
2007M sDuck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek 11/26/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2008 M s Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman
S , Wei ,
2009 M 70nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders 2500 M 15amee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2011 M sQuest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 11/26/2023 Open JWW 8" (4 dogs)
2012 M 9Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli 810 1Ro. Havanese. Susan Sanders
2013 M 10 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 814 »Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
2014M i EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison 816 sFinnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long
2016 M 12Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower 820 +Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson
2018 M 13 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
_ 11/26/2023 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)
2019 M 14 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2021 M 15 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter 2087 1Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside
2024 M 16Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney 1679 P 2Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2026 M 17Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel 1697 P 3Sadie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson
2027 M 18 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding 11/26/2023 Open JWW 20" (7 dogs)
2028 M 19 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli . .
2003 1Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
2029 M 20 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins . .
2049 2Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland
2031 M 21 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch .
2057 3Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
2032 M 22Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman . .
2061 4Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus
2033 M 23 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski . .
2066 sZeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil
2034 M 24 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood .
2069 s Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas
2036 M 25 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool . . .
20115 P 7Penguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt
2038 M 26 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



11/26/2023 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1231 A

1Hazel, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Speva

11/26/2023 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1646 B
1647 B
16101 P
16103 P

1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding
sRiley, All American Dog, Cassandra Greenhill

4Moment, Border Collie, Lyndsay Klemens

11/26/2023 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2067 B
2071 B
20119 P

1Opal, Border Collie, Pam George
2Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
sArrow, Collie (Rough), Vicki Wilder

11/26/2023 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2507 B

1 Sharper, Border Collie, Dana Pike

11/26/2023 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

400 P

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

11/26/2023 T2B 8" (5 dogs)

804
814
816
820
846 P

1Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
2Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

sFinnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

4Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

sNya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

11/26/2023 T2B 12" (6 dogs)

1201
1207
1211
1216
1217
1258 P

1Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2Synner, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelly Vander Wielen
3lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

4Josie, All American Dog, Molly Winder

sMolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

6 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller

11/26/2023 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

1617
1631
1632
1634
1678 P
1679 P
16103 P

1Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
2Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

sHarley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse
4+Phoebe, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

5Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois

sArya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

7Moment, Border Collie, Lyndsay Klemens

11/26/2023 T2B 20" (29 dogs)

2000
2003
2006
2009

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille
2Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
3 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

40nyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

llliana Collie Fanciers

may not have been received yet.

11/26/2023 T2B 20" (cont)

2011
2012
2014
2016
2018
2021
2026
2028
2031
2034
2036
2038
2045
2046
2047
2049
2051
2052
2057
2066
2067
2069
2071
20106 P
20119 P

5Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

6 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
7EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

sRex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower
9Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

10 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

11 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

12Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
13Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

14 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

15 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

16 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
17Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

19 Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

20 Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

21Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2 Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

23 Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan

2« Zeke, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

25 Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

26 Vada, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

27 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

28 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

29 Arrow, Collie (Rough), Vicki Wilder

11/26/2023 T2B 24" (8 dogs)

2400
2401
2402
2403
2404
2408
2411
2417

1Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel
2Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen
3MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen
4+Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
sGerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman
s Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
7Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

sElsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady

11/26/2023 T2B 24" (1 dogs)

2500

1Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

400 MP

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (11 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M

1Bond, Papillon, Kay Detampel

2Windy, Chinese Crested, Linda Raphael
3Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
4Audi, Papillon, Kay Detampel



11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

804 M sMellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
806 M 6 Rory, Papillon, Kay Detampel

810 E 7Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

846 MP sNya, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long

847 MP 9Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

848 MP 10 Tango, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

856 MP 11Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1201 M 2Bessie, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1203 M 3Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 M 4Jordan, Italian Greyhound, Jennifer Graves
1206 M sAurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan
1208 M 6 Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
1211 M 7lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
1212 M s Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1213 M 9Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
1214 M 10Najm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal
1216 M 11 Josie, All American Dog, Molly Winder
1217 M 12Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1218 M 13Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1258 MP 14 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
1259 MP ssJava, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1262 MP 16 Shakia, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelly Vander Wielen

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (26 dogs)

1600 M 1 True, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1601 M 2Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
1602 M 3Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1603 M 4+Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

1604 M 5Octane, Italian Greyhound, Borys Jarymowycz
1607 M 6 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1608 M 7D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1609 M s CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1611 M 9Keely, Portuguese Water Dog, Susan Becker
1613 M 10Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick
1614 M 11Liam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1616 M 12 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1617 M 13Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1618 M 14Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1623 M 15 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1624 M 16 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1626 M 17 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1627 M 18 Ellie, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

1634 E 19 Phoebe, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1677 MP 20 Echo, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

1678 MP 21Simon, Bearded Collie, Nancy Kois

1679 MP 2 Arya, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1682 MP 23 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1684 MP 24 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1687 MP 2s Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
1691 EP 26 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (37 dogs)

2000 M 1River, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2001 M 2Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2002 M 3Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt
2006 M 4Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2007 M sDuck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2009 M 6 Onyx, Border Collie, Diane Sanders

2011 M 7Quest, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

2012 M s Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
2013 M 9 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2014 M 10 EB, All American Dog, Brian Harrison

2016 M 11Rex, Golden Retriever, Leslie Bower

2018 M 12 Autumn, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2019 M 13Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

2021 M 14 Yeti, Border Collie, Tamara Fanter

2024 M 15 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2026 M 16 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

2027 M s7Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2029 M 18 Stewie, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins
2031 M 19 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
2032 M 20Judy, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

2033 M 21 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
2034 M 2 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

2036 M 23 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2038 M 24 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2039 M 25 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2041 M 26 Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2045 M 27Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2003 E 28 Extra, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2008 E 20 Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman
2028 E s0Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2046 E 31 Friday, Border Collie, Bridget Wolcott

2047 E 32Brecon, Border Collie, Beth Watkins

2048 E 33 Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
2051 E 34 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
2052 E ssJack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20107 MP  ssBentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
20108 MP  s7Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick



11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (12 dogs) 11/26/2023 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2400 M 1Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel 2071 B 1 Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2401 M 2Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen 2072 B 2Misty, Border Collie, Barbara Mason
2403 M 3Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

2404 M 4Gerard, Poodle (Standard), John Pittman

2406 M sEddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2407 M 6 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

2408 M 7Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2409 M s Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2411 M 9Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

2413 M 10 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

2402 E 11 MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen

2417 E 12Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Grady

11/26/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (1 dogs)

2500 E 1Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

11/26/2023 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1207 1Synner, Shetland Sheepdog, Shelly Vander Wielen

11/26/2023 Open Std 16" (5 dogs)

1631 1Whim, Border Collie, Diane Sanders
1632 2Harley, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse
1641 3Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske
2087 4Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside
1697 P sSadie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

11/26/2023 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2049 1Mav'Rick, Border Collie, Paul Darland

2057 2Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
2061 sLainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus

2062 4Sky, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

20115 P sPenguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt

11/26/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2507 1 Sharper, Border Collie, Dana Pike

11/26/2023 Novice Std 8" (3 dogs)

814 B 1Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
816 B 2Finnigan, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jill Long
820 B sDash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

11/26/2023 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)
1231 A 1Hazel, English Cocker Spaniel, Sandra Speva
11/26/2023 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

16101 P 1Riley, All American Dog, Cassandra Greenbhill
16103 P 2Moment, Border Collie, Lyndsay Klemens

llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



llliana Collie Fanciers

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



